

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.2732 OF 1997
IN
SECOND APPEAL NO.252 OF 1995

Office Notes, Office Memoranda
of Coram, appearances, Court's
Orders or directions and
Registrar's Orders

Court's or Judge's Orders

CORAM : P.V.KAKADE, J.
DATE : 8th OCTOBER, 2004

P.C.:

1. Heard advocate for the applicant.
None present for the respondents though
duly served.

2. This is an application to bring the
legal heirs of Respondent No.2 on
record. In view of the facts and
circumstances the application is made
absolute in terms of prayer clauses (a)

: 2 :

and (b) and stands disposed of.